
Thursday, May 1 

Line 1: Double Burger with Baked Fries   

Line 2: Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza  

 

Friday, May 2 

Line 1: Italian Dunkers with Pizza Sauce   

Line 2: Cheeseburger with Baked Fries 

 

Monday, May 5 

Line 1: Spicy Chicken Sandwich  

Line 2: Toasted Hoagie or Pizza 

 

Tuesday, May 6 

Line 1: Quesadilla Pizza with Spanish Rice   

Line 2: Chicken Tenders with Baked Fries 

 

Wednesday, May 7 

Line 1: Asian Chicken with Steamed Rice  

Line 2: Cheeseburger with Baked Fries 

 

Thursday, May 8 

Line 1: Grilled Cheese with Tomato Soup   

Line 2: Ham n Cheese on Pretzel Bun 

 

Friday, May 9 

Line 1: Steak Burger with Baked Fries   

Line 2: Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza 

 

Monday, May 12 

Line 1: Chicken Parmesan Sandwich  

Line 2: Cheeseburger with Baked Fries 
 

Tuesday, May 13 

Line 1: Beef & Cheese Nachos with Corn   

Line 2: Chicken Tenders with Baked Fries  
 

Wednesday, May 14 

Line 1: Popcorn Chicken Bowl  

Line 2: Cheeseburger with Baked Fries 
 

Thursday, May 15 

Line 1: BBQ Rib Sandwich with Mac & Cheese   

Line 2: Chicken Patty Sandwich 
 

Friday, May 16 

Line 1: Chicken Bites Combo Basket    

Line 2: Buffalo Chicken Pizza 

 

Choose at least 3 of the 4 available   
components 

 

Daily breakfast entrée or variety of  
alternate choices 

 

    Fruit Choice or 100% Fruit Juice 
 

Fat-Free & Low-Fat Milk 
 



Monday, May 19 

Line 1: Double Burger with Baked Fries   

Line 2: Cheese or pepperoni Pizza 
 

Tuesday, May 20 

Line 1: French Toast & Sausage   

Line 2: Chicken Sandwich & Baked Fries 
 

Wednesday, May 21 

Line 1: Pasta & Meatballs with Breadstick   

Line 2: Cheeseburger with Baked Fries 
 

Thursday, May 22 

Line 1: Southern Chicken Sandwich   

Line 2: Toasted Hoagie or Pizza 
 

Friday, May 23 

Line 1: Bacon Burger with Baked Fries   

Line 2: French Bread Pizza Wedge 

Tuesday, May 27 

Line 1: Chicken Tenders & Whipped Potatoes   

Line 2: Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza 
 

Wednesday, May 28 

Line 1: Cheeseburger    

Line 2: Grilled Hot Dogs 
 

Thursday, May 29 

Line 1: Chicken Bites with Baked Fries   

Line 2: Pizza Slice 
 

Friday, May 30 

Line 1: BOSCO Sticks with Pizza Sauce   

Line 2: Cheeseburger 

*Assorted Ice Cream Cups & Bars 


